Resultatlista

Fran
Skanskt Masterskap i Stallningar 300m
Med gevar
Pa Eslovs SKG skjutbana i Skarhult

2017-08-06



Masterskap Seniorer

1 Jane Jonsson

2 Lennart Albinsson

3 Jan-Ola Olsson
4 Bengt-A Nilsson
5 Petra Andersson
6 Hakan Fritz

7 Anders Carlsson
8 Stefan Isaksson
9 Goran Carlsson

Oved Ostraby SKF
Ossjo SKF

Oved Ostraby SKF
Lanskrona SKG
Skurups SKF
Lanskrona SKF
Ossjo SKF

Eslovs SKG

Ossj SKF

Masterskap Veteraner

1 Ingemar Mansson

2 Ake Widén

3 Bengt Hansson
4 Johny Vadebo

5 Bengt Bengtsson
6 Bo Hogberg

7 Goran Herbertsson

8 Adolf Andersson

Helsingborgs SKF
Eslovs SKG
Bromolla SKF
Landskrona SKG
Tyringe SKG
Ho66rs SKF
Loshult

P7 SKIF

Masterskap Juniorer

1 Henrik Olsson

Oved Ostraby SKF

142
137
128
129
132
120
130
137
126

137
141
137
136
142
139
122
123

126

91
90
89
86
82
89
85
79
74

91
91
89
84
83
82
82
79

87

233
227
217
215
214
209
215
216
200

228
232
226
220
225
221
204
202

213

46
43
45
44
42
42
39
35
40

45
43
43
49
44
42
44
40

41

43
32
37
35
38
38
31
31
21

40
32
36
36
28
28
20

42

89
75
82
79
80
80
70
66
61

85
75
79
85
72
70
64
49

83

322 Guldmedalj + HPR

302 Silvermedalj
299 Bronsmedalj
294
294
289
285
282
261

313 Guldmedalj + HPR

307 Silvermedalj

305 23 Bronsmedalj

305 21
297
291
268
251

296 Guldmedalj + HPR



Resultat GE

1 Jane Jonsson
2 Petra Andersson

Resultat G4

1 Lennart Albinsson
2 Jan-Ola Olsson

3 Stefan Isaksson

4 Bengt-A Nilsson

5 Anders Carlsson
6 Hakan Fritz

Resultat G3

1 Henrik Olsson
2 Goran Carlsson

Resultat G55

1 Ingemar Mansson
2 Bengt Hansson

3 Johny Vadebo

4 Goran Herbertsson
5 Bengt-Goran Lindell

Resultat G65

1 Bo Hogberg

Resultat G70

1 Ake Widén
2 Bengt Bengtsson
3 Anders Troedsson

Resultat G75

1 Adolf Andersson

Oved Ostraby SKF
Skurups SKF

Ossjo SKF

Oved Ostraby SKF
Eslovs SKG
Lanskrona SKG
Ossjo SKF
Lanskrona SKF

Oved Ostraby SKF
Ossj SKF

Helsingborgs SKF
Bromolla SKF
Landskrona SKG
Loshult

Eslovs SKG

H66rs SKF

Eslovs SKG
Tyringe SKG
Orkelljunga SKF

P7 SKIF

49 49 44 142
4546 41 132

48 49 49 137
47 48 33 128
47 47 43 137
44 47 38 129
46 49 35 130
46 47 27 120

43 4538 126
42 48 36 126

47 50 40 137
47 48 42 137
46 47 43 136
47 47 28 122
47 46 30 123

48 47 44 139

48 49 44 141
48 48 46 142
364132109

47 46 30 123

47 4491
48 34 82

494190
49 40 89
453479
47 39 86
48 37 85
49 40 89

47 40 87
48 26 74

494291
46 43 89
49 35 84
48 34 82
322052

47 35 82

46 4591
47 36 83
42 20 62

403979

233
214

227
217
216
215
215
209

213
200

228
226
220
204
175

221

232
225
171

202



Resultat Lagtavling

1 Oved Ostraby SKF 663
Jane Jonsson 233
Jan-Ola Olsson 217
Henrik Olsson 213
2 Landskrona SKF 644
Johny Vadebo 220
Hakan Fritz 209
Bengt-A Nilsson 215
3 Ossjo SKF 642
Lennart Albinsson 227
Anders Carlsson 215
Goran Carlsson 200
4 Eslovs SKG 623
Ake Widén 232
Stefan Isaksson 216

Bengt-Goran Lindell 175



